

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 22nd January, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

116. CARBP(L)/18306/2023) Mr. Deepak V. Shukla, Advocate for the
) Petitioners.
)
) Mr. Suddhasattwa Roy, i/b. DSK Legal,
) Advocates for the Respondents.
)
) **P.C.:** At the request of the Ld. Advocate for
) the Petitioner, stand over to 23.01.2024.

22-01-2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Jyoti
S
Bidye
Digitally
signed by
Jyoti S
Bidye
Date:
2024.01.24
15:18:09
+0530